
 
Status of Women at Davis Administrative Advisory Committee (SWADAC) 

Roster 2017-18 
 

       Updated: 10/12/2017 
 

LAST FIRST TITLE\DEPARTMENT EMAIL PHONE 
Albert Deborah Women’s Health Pavilion dgalbert@ucdavis.edu 916-734-6972 
Barbu Sophie Analyst,  College of Engineering sjbarbu@ucdavis.edu 530-752-4792 
Bechtel Molly SAO, Center for Student Involvement mmbechtel@ucdavis.edu 530-752-9579 
Bell Jenna Mondavi Center jebell@ucdavis.edu 530-752-8452 
Brodkey Lisa Academic Affairs labrodkey@ucdavis.edu 530-752-7643 
Cerruti Laura Student Affairs lmcerruti@ucdavis.edu 530-752-8691 
Chetelat Laurynne Graduate Student, Microbiology lnchetelat@ucdavis.edu 530-400-2275 
DeGeyter Julienne Assistant Administrative Director 

Student Health & Counseling Services 
jdegeyter@shcs.ucdavis.edu 530-754-2293 

Enright Kerry Academic Senate, School of Education kaenright@ucdavis.edu 916-335-6959 
Gill Satinder Staff, HR drgill@ucdavis.edu 530-754-2964 
Herbert Penny Executive Assistant Dean paherbert@ucdavis.edu 530-752-1608 
Heyer-Caput Margherita Professor; French & Italian mheyercaput@ucdavis.edu 530-752-1219 
Howard Sara Graduate Student, MBA smhoward@ucdavis.edu 413-687-5060 
Janes Judy Director, Law School Library jcjanes@ucdavis.edu 530-752-3328 
Jellison Diane Agricultural & Environmental Sciences dmjellison@ucdavis.edu 530-754-0628 
Kaur Kimi Student, Psychology kka@ucdavis.edu 209-740-1398 
Kaur Richie Graduate Student, Environmental 

Chemistry 
rikaur@ucdavis.edu 925-577-8000 

Lagattuta Kristin Professor; Psychology khlaga@ucdavis.edu 530-747-3801 
La Saponara  Valeria Assoc. Prof, Mechanical & Aerospace 

Engineering 
vlasaponara@ucdavis.edu 530-754-8938 

Lippert Michelle Development & Alumni Relations mrlippert@ucdavis.edu 530-754-2093 
Mccall Julie Project Mgr., VP IET jdmccall@ucdavis.edu 530-754-6410 
Mendoza Lynette Chair-SWADAC UCDH, Technologist; 

Echocardiography Lab 
lynmendoza@ucdavis.edu 916-734-1693 

Napoli Eleonora Academic Federation enapoli@ucdavis.edu 530-752-1038 
Nelson-Alford Cecily Director, WRRC cnelsona@ucdavis.edu 530-752-7649 
Niendam Tara Assistant Professor; Psychiatry tniendam@ucdavis.edu 916-734-3090 
Nolan McKenna Student, Political Science mmnolan@ucdavis.edu  
O’Rourke-
Powell 

Emma  
UCDHS: Betty Irene Moore School of 
Nursing 

eorourkepowell@ucdavis.edu 916-734-1496 

Pater Cheryl Teaching/Research Animal Care Svc cspater@ucdavis.edu 530-752-7180 
Queen Ella Student   
Radke Jennifer Staff, BFTV Admin Cluster jtradke@ucdavis.edu 530-752-1947 
Reed Gina University Extension ggreed@ucdavis.edu 530-757-8795 
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Reed Rahim Associate Executive Vice Chancellor-
Campus Community Relations; OCCR 
Assistant Linda Mijangos 

rreed@ucdavis.edu 
lmijangos@ucdavis.edu 530-752-2071 

Roche Leslie Professor, Plant Sciences lmroche@ucdavis.edu 530-752-5583 
Saigal Sanjay Staff, Graduate School of Management ssaigal@ucdavis.edu 650-283-1985 
Sandoval Jessica Student, Human Development jessandoval@ucdavis.edu  
Schumann Cynthia Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences cschumann@ucdavis.edu 916-703-0372 
Shimada Stephanie Staff, Cal Aggie Alumni Association stshimada@ucdavis.edu 530-752-4180 
Stoltz Wendy Dev. Admin. Anaylst; Graduate School 

of Management  
wastoltz@ucdavis.edu 530-752-6345 

Stone Sherri CAO, Ob-Gyn, UCDHS sstone@ucdavis.edu 916-734-6955 
Suryawanshi Rahi Student, International Relations rvsurya@ucdavis.edu 530-979-4989 
Werfel Gina UC SACSW Representative;  

Professor; Art 
gswerfel@ucdavis.edu 530-752-0105 

Wong Katrina Staff, School of Law kliwong@ucdavis.edu 530-754-4339 
Yaroya-
Yarovaya 

Yuliya Staff, Center for Mind and Brain 
yarovaya@ucdavis.edu 530-297-4404 

Zafarullah Marwa Graduate Student, Integrative Genetics 
and Genomics 

mzafarullah@ucdavis.edu 530-220-3048 

 
Blue = New Members: 13 
              
Total membership: 44 
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